Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

Notice Board - Examination Results

Programme: Post Graduate Diploma General Management Programme
Course: Module 5 Human Resource Management Assessment Date: September 13, 2017

Course Coordinator: Uchenna Nwude RRM Date: October 26, 2017

NB: These results are for EINANCIALLY CLEARED PARTICIPANTS ONLY

No. Participant ID # Overall Grade Comments
L. 34030 A
2. 34202 A+
3.
33908 A
4,
34206 A
5.
34365 A+
6.
34362 A+
7.
34221 A
8.
34052 A
9. To do Final
33694 I Examination (Absent
10. To do Final
31807 I Examination (Absent)
11.
12593 A
12.
33315 A+
13.
33922 A
14.
34364 A+
15.
34363 A
16.
16280 A
17.
17992 A
Key to Marks and Grade Points:
A+ | 85 and Over B+ | 67-69 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 45-49
A | 75-84 B |63-066 C |53-56 D |40-44
A- |70 -74 B- | 60 -062 C- | 50-52 F 0-39
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