

Notice Board - Examination Results

Programme: Post Graduate Diploma General Management Programme

Course: Module 5 Human Resource Management Assessment Date: September 13, 2017

Course Coordinator: Uchenna Nwude RRM Date: October 26, 2017

NB: These results are for <u>FINANCIALLY CLEARED PARTICIPANTS ONLY</u>

No.	Participant ID #	Overall Grade	Comments
1.	34030	A	
2.	34202	A +	
3.	33908	A	
4.	34206	A	
5.	34365	A +	
6.	34362	A +	
7.	34221	A	
8.	34052	A	
9.	33694	I	To do Final Examination (Absent
10.	31807	I	To do Final Examination (Absent)
11.	12593	A	
12.	33315	A+	
13.	33922	A	
14.	34364	A+	
15.	34363	A	
16.	16280	A	
17.	17992	A	

Key to Marks and Grade Points:

A+	85 and Over	B+	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
A	75 – 84	В	63 - 66	С	53 – 56	D	40 – 44
A -	70 - 74	B-	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 - 39